

4 MACT 667/22
ANITA TRIKHA Vs. GAURAV JAIN

24.07.2023

Present: Ms. Kshama Soni, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Dinesh Kumar , Ld. Counsel for R1 and R2.
Sh. Sachendra Kumar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for R3/Insurer.

WS filed on behalf of R3, copy supplied and it is submitted that Vakalatnama will be filed on the next date.

Put up for framing of issues on **04.09.2023**.

(Mayuri Singh)

P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
24.07.2023